
$19.5

$19.5

$20.5

bowls
ADD SALMON OR CHICKEN $6

BUDDHA

FIESTA

GODDESS

KALE, SPINACH, MANGOES, STRAWBERRIES, APPLES, RADISH, TRAIL MIX, QUINOA BROWN RICE BLEND, SWEET POTATO, 
CUCUMBER, HONEY CREAM DRESSING

BLACK BEAN CORN SALSA, PICO DE GALLO, MIXED CHEESE, QUINOA BROWN RICE BLEND, GREEN ONION, CILANTRO, SPINACH, 
TORTILLA HAY STACK, GUACAMOLE, CHIPOTLE DRESSING

CHARRED CAULIFLOWER, HONEY ROASTED BEETS, EDAMAME, AVOCADO, ARUGULA, CUCUMBER, FETA,
PUMPKIN SEEDS, SESAME STICKY RICE, CARROT, GREEN GODDESS DRESSING

$12 - $20

$14 - $24

$14 - $24

$14 - $22

$14 - $24

$14 - $22

$13 - $21

$1.5 - $2.5

Hand stretched pizza
SMALL - LARGE   •   GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE (LARGE ONLY)

B.Y.O.P.

NOTORIOUS P.I.G.

ROCKET

BEE STING

TWISTED CLUB

ELECTRIC AVENUE

MARGHERITA

TOPPINGS

RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE

RED SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE CHEESE, PROSCIUTTO, ARUGULA, PARMESAN

PARMESAN BASIL PESTO, MOZZARELLA, GRILLED CHICKEN, PANCETTA, ARUGULA, AVOCADO,
CHERRY TOMATOES, LEMON PEPPER AIOLI

RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, CUP & CHAR PEPPERONI, SOPPRESSATA, ITALIAN HOT SAUSAGE

RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA & ASIAGO CHEESE, HOT ITALIAN CALABRESE SALAMI, CUP & CHAR PEPPERONI,
BABY ARUGULA, JALAPEÑO DRIZZLE

RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, JERK CHICKEN, PINEAPPLE, CHIPOTLE AIOLI,
GREEN ONION, ROASTED RED PEPPERS

RED SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE, BASIL, OLIVE OIL

ARUGULA, AVOCADO, TOMATOES, BASIL, PINEAPPLE, GREEN ONION, ROASTED PEPPERS, RAPINI, FETA,
SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, BROCCOLI, SPINACH, PARMESAN, FIOR DI LATTE, WILD MUSHROOM, CUP & CHAR PEPPERONI, 
ITALIAN HOT SAUSAGE, PANCETTA, PROSCIUTTO, JERK CHICKEN, GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON

$27

$18

$19

starters

Main Menu

CULINARY CHARCUTERIE

THE DIP

MACHO NACHO

$16 KFC KOREAN FRIED CAULIFLOWER, SWEET & SPICY GINGER CHILI SAUCE, SESAME SEEDS

$14 PORK GYOZA GREEN ONIONS, SESAME SEEDS, KOREAN BBQ SAUCE

$17 SOFT PRETZELS & PROVOLONE FONDUE SOFT PRETZEL BITES,
PILSNER & PROVOLONE

$16 KING WING CHOICE OF DRY CAJUN, BUFFALO, CAROLINA MUSTARD BBQ

LOBSTER, SHRIMP, CREAM CHEESE, TORTILLA CHIPS, PITA

MIXED CHEESE, BLACK BEAN & CORN SALSA, GUACAMOLE,
PICO DE GALLO, JALAPEÑO  •  ADD CHICKEN $6

ARTISANAL MEATS, CHEESES, FRUITS, MARINATED VEG

$16 TOGARASHI SPICED DRY RIBS PORK BUTTON BONES, JAPANESE SEVEN SPICE,
SPICY HOISIN DIP



ROMAINE, PANCETTA, ASIAGO CRISPS, CROUTONS, CAESAR DRESSING

LEMON OLIVE OIL, PARMESAN CHEESE, DRIED CRANBERRIES, ROASTED WALNUTS, SHAVED GRANA PADANO

MIXED GREENS, TOMATOES, EDAMAME, CUCUMBERS, ONIONS, CROUTONS

ASK YOUR SERVER WHAT WE HAVE TODAY!

SMALL DROPOUT GARDEN + SOUP  •  UPSIZE TO CAESAR $1

$14

$15

$16

$5

$14

DROPOUT GARDEN

MIGHTY CAESAR

LEMON KALE

SOUP OF THE DAY

SOUP + SALAD COMBO

THE BUTCHER’S BEEF DIP BRAISED SHORT RIB, PROVOLONE, 
SAUTÉED PEPPERS & ONIONS, AU JUS, HOAGIE

DIRTY BIRD SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN, US&A CHEESE, CREAMY COLESLAW, PICKLES, CHIPOTLE AIOLI

FRESH CUT BRISKET, CARAMELIZED ONIONS,
COLESLAW, PROVOLONE CHEESE

$8

$23

$17.5

$8

$23

$14

$28

$19.5

MP

$33

$19.5

$35

$27

desserts

CHOCOLATE ERUPTION

CHICKEN PAD THAI

CLASSIC SMASH BURGER

CHEESECAKE

MAC & CHEESE

SMASH ME

WILD WHISKY RUBBED SALMON

40 CREEK BBQ BRISKET MELT

DESSERT OF THE DAY

STEAK FRITES

DIRTY BIRD

SLOW COOKED BEEF RIB

BUTCHER’S BEEF DIP

ASK YOUR SERVER WHAT WE HAVE TODAY!

RICH CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, CHEESECAKE, BROWNIES,
CHOCOLATE GLAZE, BROWNIE  •  GLUTEN FREE

LEMON GRASS CHICKEN, RICE NOODLES, PEPPERS, SCALLIONS,
FRIED EGG, TAMARIND SAUCE, PEANUTS

US&A CHEESE, PICKLES, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, 
SMASH SAUCE, ONION  •  ADD PATTY $3.50

GRUYÈRE CHEESE SAUCE, CAVATAPPI PASTA, PARMESAN PANKO CRUST,
HERBS  •  ADD EAST COAST LOBSTER $6

RED WINE BUTTER SAUCE, SUCCOTASH OF RAPINI, CORN, 
CHERRY TOMATOES, BLACK BEANS, VEGETABLES

NEW YORK STRIPLOIN, ONION HERB BUTTER, FRIES, TRUFFLE AIOLI, ASIAGO CHEESE

BRAISED SHORT RIB, VEGETABLES, CHOICE OF 
SMASHED POTATOES OR FRIES

CHEESECAKE , GLAZED STRAWBERRIES, POWDERED SUGAR, WHIPPED CREAM

BROWNIE, CHOCOLATE CAKE, VANILLA ICE, LIQUID KLONDIKE

PEAMEAL BACON, PANCETTA, CRISPY CANDIED BACON, TOMATOES, LETTUCE, 
AVOCADO, ALFALFA SPROUTS, MAYONNAISE, MULTIGRAIN BREAD

$19.5 TRIPLE THREAT BLT

US&A CHEESE, SRIRACHA MAPLE AIOLI, CANDIED BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
ONION, PICKLE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS  •  ADD PATTY $3.50

$19.5 BACON SMASH BURGER

entrées
ADD A STARTER SOUP OR SALAD FOR $5

sandwiches & smash burgers
SERVED WITH FRIES, SOUP OR HOUSE SALAD

soup & salad
ADD SALMON OR CHICKEN $6


